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PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Q'ty Per
Assembly
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D607 1110
D606 1116
M364 1387
M364 4821
D606 4910
M364 1381
M364 4823
D607 1111
D607 1510
AA14 3818

Frame:Pressure Plate
Cushion:Pressure Plate
Bracket:Pressure Plate
Tape:Pressure Plate:Left
Pressure Plate
Holder:Pressure Plate:Right
Tape:Pressure Plate
Holder:Pressure Plate
Hinge:Pressure Plate
Screw:Guide:Side
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Index - Q'ty Per
No. Part No. Description Assembly
101 | 0450 3010N | Tapping Screw - M3x10
102 | 0450 4012N | Tapping Screw:4x12
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Part No. Description Index No. Part No. Description Index No.
D607 1110 Frame:Pressure Plate 3- 1 D606 1116 Cushion:Pressure Plate 3- 2
D607 1111 Holder:Pressure Plate 3- 8 D606 4910 Pressure Plate 3- 5
D607 1510 Hinge:Pressure Plate 3- 9
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Part No. Description Index No.
M364 1381 Holder:Pressure Plate:Right 3- 6
M364 1387 Bracket:Pressure Plate 3- 3
M364 4821 Tape:Pressure Plate:Left 3- 4
M364 4823 Tape:Pressure Plate 3- 7
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Part No. Description Index No.
AA14 3818 Screw:Guide:Side 3- 10
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Index No.
0450 3010N | Tapping Screw - M3x10 3- 101
0450 4012N | Tapping Screw:4x12 3- 102
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